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Administrative Official 

Steve Dwinell, Director 

VT Agency of Agriculture, Food & Markets 

116 State Street 

Montpelier, VT 05620-2901 

 

Phone: 802-522-6973 

FAX: 802-828-1410 

Email: Steve.Dwinell@vermont.gov   

 

 

Administrative Official, Compliance and Enforcement Official 

David Huber, Deputy Director 

VT Agency of Agriculture, Food & Markets 

116 State Street 

Montpelier, VT 05620-2901 

 

Phone: 802-461-7160 

FAX: 802-828-1410 

Email: David.Huber@vermont.gov   

 

 

Registration Official 

Morgan Griffith, Agrichemical Program Manager 

VT Agency of Agriculture, Food & Markets 

116 State Street 

Montpelier, VT 05620-2901 

 

Phone: 802-461-7160 

FAX: 802-828-1410 

Email: Morgan.Griffith@vermont.gov   

 

 

Drone, Compost 

Zachary Szczukowski, Agricultural Resource Management Specialist  

VT Agency of Agriculture, Food & Markets 

116 State Street 

Montpelier, VT 05620-2901 

 

Phone: 802-636-7029 

FAX: 802-828-1410 

Email: Zach.Szczukowski@vermont.gov   

 

 

Certification & Training Official 

Bethany Creaser, Certification & Training Coordinator 

VT Agency of Agriculture, Food & Markets 

116 State Street 

Montpelier, VT 05620-2901 

 

Phone: 802-793-1628 

FAX: 802-828-1410 

Email: Bethany.Creaser@vermont.gov   
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VERMONT 
 

 

Laboratory Official 

Cheryl Achilles, Lab Director 

Vermont Agriculture and Environmental 

Laboratory 

163 Admin Drive 

Randolph, VT 05061 

 

Phone: 802-585-6073 

Email: Cheryl.Achilles@vermont.gov   
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